
	[image: cgit logo]	index : rockbox.git	
master
v3.0
v3.1
v3.10
v3.11
v3.12
v3.13
v3.14
v3.15
v3.2
v3.3
v3.4
v3.5
v3.6
v3.7
v3.8
v3.9

 

	The Rockbox source code.
	Rockbox Meta-User


	
summaryrefslogtreecommitdiffstats	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/manual/Makefile.pdflatex
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	William Wilgus <wilgus.william@gmail.com>	2020-08-08 02:33:49 -0400
	committer	William Wilgus <wilgus.william@gmail.com>	2020-08-08 02:41:13 -0400
	commit	d7b9eb6b63e073238480cb2a95b0cf529e17541a (patch)
	tree	06f801294e6c177f92949004a3519329a8e07bc0 /manual/Makefile.pdflatex
	parent	adce547e132a6f12cf3c3a552df6102244a970cb (diff)
	download	rockbox-d7b9eb6b63e073238480cb2a95b0cf529e17541a.tar.gz
rockbox-d7b9eb6b63e073238480cb2a95b0cf529e17541a.zip



ROLO - Enable multiboot firmware
I never added multiboot awareness to ROLO

When a new firmware file was loaded [Bootdata] would not be
copied to the new instance resulting in the firmware
running off the internal drive till next reboot

Bootloaders shares the rb-loader code but should not be
affected by the removal of static from write_bootdata()
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